
VENUE CYMRU, LLANDUDNO

Date Session Time Matches 
STANDARD

Per Session All Day

£32 N/A

£17

£22

£29

£17

£22

£29

£17

£22

£29

£22

£32

£44

N/A N/A

£12

£17

£24

£12

£17

£24

£12

£17

£24

N/A

£32

£37

£59

£127 N/A

£77

£102

£154

£102

£127

£204

£127

£152

£254

1.00pm

7.00pm

1.00pm

7.00pm

1.00pm

7.00pm

1.00pm

7.00pm

7.00pm

1.00pm

7.00pm

CONCESSION

Per Session All Day

VIP PACKAGE

Per Session All Day

No. of tables
in play

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

SATURDAY

SUNDAY

FORMAT: QFS BEST OF 17 FRAMES (8/9) SFS BEST OF 19 FRAMES (8/11) & FINAL BEST OF 25 FRAMES (8/8/9).
 *PRICES INCLUDE TRANSACTION FEE

x 2 matches 

x 2 matches 

x 2 matches 

x 1 Semi Final session 1

x 1 Semi Final

x 1 Semi Final session 1

x 1 Semi Final

Final session 1

Final session 2

Final session 3

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

N/A

N/A

Package 
price 

includes:

1 session 
ticket, drink 
on arrival, 2 
course meal, 
drink during 

interval, 
Official Event 

programme, 1 
commentary 

radio

Package 
price 

includes:

1 all day 
ticket, drink 
on arrival, 2 
course meal 
before each 

session, 
drinks during 

intervals, 
Official Event 

programme, 1 
commentary 

radio

x 2 matches 

PRIORITY PASS £5

Be the first one at the arena to pick 
your best seats in front rows. Enjoy 
the benefits of PriorityPass: 

£5 per session on unresearved 
days, non refundable. 

skip the queue on entrance

get fast track bar service and free 
bet from Coral (T&C apply, over 18 
only).  

1


