17-22 MARCH 2020 VENUE CYMRU, LLANDUDNO

Date	Session Time	No. of tables in play	Matches	STANDARD		CONCESSION		VIP PACKAGE	
				Per Session	All Day	Per Session	All Day	Per Session	All Day
TUESDAY	1.00pm	2	x 2 matches	£17	£29	£12	£24	N/A	N/A
	7.00pm	2	x 2 matches	£22		£17			
WEDNESDAY	1.00pm	2	x 2 matches	£17	£29	£12	£24		
	7.00pm	2	x 2 matches	£22		£17			
THURSDAY	1.00pm	1	x 1 Semi Final session 1	£17	£29	£12	£24	£77	£154
	7.00pm	1	x 1 Semi Final	£22		£17		£102	
FRIDAY	1.00pm	1	x 1 Semi Final session 1	£22	£44	N/A		£102	£204
	7.00pm	1	x 1 Semi Final	£32	211			£127	
SATURDAY	7.00pm	1	Final session 1	£32	N/A	N/A		£127	N/A
SUNDAY	1.00pm	1	Final session 2	£32	£59	N/A		£127	£254
	7.00pm	1	Final session 3	£37				£152	

FORMAT: QFS BEST OF 17 FRAMES (8/9) SFS BEST OF 19 FRAMES (8/11) & FINAL BEST OF 25 FRAMES (8/8/9).
*PRICES INCLUDE TRANSACTION FEE



PRIORITY PASS £5



Be the first one at the arena to pick your best seats in front rows. Enjoy the benefits of PriorityPass:

- skip the queue on entrance
- get fast track bar service and free bet from Coral (T&C apply, over 18 only).

£5 per session on unresearved days, non refundable.

Package price includes:

1 session ticket, drink on arrival, 2 course meal, drink during interval, Official Event programme, commentary Package price includes:

1 all day ticket, drink on arrival, 2 course meal before each session, drinks during intervals, Official Event programme, 1 commentary